Idler for slat top chain
For chain ranges 880 TAB and 881 TAB DBL880
ØDE
64
76
ØA
- For use with CAP880T plate chains
-  Materials:

(kg)
Price each
1 to 4
+0,2
+0,4
5+
-5%
10+
On request
1+
List
Qty.
Disc.
DISCOUNTS
Dimensions in mm
DBL880-19-25 117 25 0,3 11,71 F
DBL880-19-30 117 30 0,3 11,71 F
DBL880-19-35 117 35 0,3 11,71 F
DBL880-19-40 117 40 0,3 11,71 F
DBL880-21-25 129 25 0,3 12,21 F
DBL880-21-30 129 30 0,3 12,21 F
DBL880-21-35 129 35 0,3 12,21 F
DBL880-21-40 129 40 0,3 12,21 F
DBL880-23-25 141 25 0,3 13,53 F
DBL880-23-30 141 30 0,3 13,53 F
DBL880-23-35 141 35 0,3 13,53 F
DBL880-23-40 141 40 0,3 13,43 F
DBL880-25-25 153 25 0,4 14,24 F
DBL880-25-30 153 30 0,4 14,24 F
DBL880-25-35 153 35 0,4 14,24 F
DBL880-25-40 153 40 0,4 14,24 F
Our other products
RJUM05
Drylin R® linear
bearing housing,